
CORRIGENDUM AGAINST IFB NO. CDI8641P16 

 

Description of Work: Development of Bituminous road from NHK # 449 to 

NHK # 77 & Baruah Tiniali to NHK # 178 at Ushapur (Total approximate 

Length = 900.00 meters, width= 3.66 meters) with 150 MM GSB, 150 MM 

WBM(2 layers of 75 MM) & 40 MM SDBC including supply of all materials. 

 

It is hereby inform to all the bidders that submission of cost of bid 

document (tender fee) against IFB no: CDI8641P16 is 29.10.2015 up to 

15:30 Hrs instead of 05.11.2015. 

 

Therefore, interested bidders are requested to submit cost of bid 

document (non-refundable) against IFB no: CDI8641P16 in the form of 

Demand Draft / Banker’s Cheque from any Scheduled Bank in favour of 

OIL INDIA LIMITED and payable at Duliajan, on or before 29.10.2015 

(15:30 Hrs). 

 

 

 

 

 

(A Das) 

Head-Contracts (Civil) 


